DIPARTIMENTO DI GIURISPRUDENZA, ECONOMIA E SOCIOLOGIA

N. COGNOME NOME
1 AGAPITO GIUSEPPE

2 ANDOLINA Elena Augusta
3 BARBAGLI ALARICO

4 BARNAO Charlie

5 BILOTTI DOMENICO
6 CARBONE Maria Teresa
7 CARIDA' Rossana

8 CARIDA' Angela

9 CHIARELLA Paola

10 COLACINO Giuseppe

11 COLURCIO Maria

12 CORPOSANTO CLETO

13 COSCo Giusy

14 DANIELE Vittorio

15 DI MIZIO Giulio

16 DONATO Valerio

17 FALZEA Paolo

18 FORNARI Luigi

19 Gardini Silia

20 GARDINI EMILIO

21 GARGIULO Umberto

22 GHEZZI Renato

23 GIANNELLI ANNALAURA
24 GIGLIOTTI Fulvio

25 GUARNIERI Maria Laura
26 LA TORRE Massimo

27 LA TORRE UMBERTO
28 LAUDONIO Aldo

29 LOLLO ANDREA

30 MANTINEO Antonino

31 MAURO MICHELE

32 MAZZUCA MARCELLO
33 MELIA Monia

34 MIGALI Giuseppe

35 Montesanti Lucia

36 MONTEVERDI DONATELLA
37 MORI Paola

38 NICOSIA Paolo

39 NIGRO Raffaella

40 PAGANO Umberto

41 PAGANO EMMANUEL
42 PIRO ISABELLA

43 PORCIELLO Andrea

44 PUPO VALENTINA
45 RANIA Francesco
46 RANIELI MELANIA

47 RANIERI Maura

48 REINA Rocco

49 RIZZUTO MARIA CARLOTTA
50 ROMANO Geremia

51 ROMEO Andrea

52 SAITTA FABIO

53 SCERBO ALBERTO

54 SEMERARO Maria Maddalena
55 SIA Anna Liberata




56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

SILVESTRI ANTONELLA

SIRACUSANO Francesco

TIGANO VINCENZO MARIO MARCO
TRIMARCHI Michele

TROJSI Anna

TROTTA Annarita

VENNERI ELEONORA

VENTURA Marzia

VILLELLA Aquila

VISCOMI Antonio




